279KLIMAWENT.COM.PL
Type Part no. Internal diameter
[mm]
Unit weight
[kg/m]
Temperature range of the
forwarded air [°C]
Operati ng
pressure
[hPa]
Maximum
vacuum [hPa]
Bending
radius [mm]
MCS-100 828P32 100 0,60 from –20 up to +90
(short durati on up to +110) 300 80 60
MCS-125 828P33 125 0,80 from –20 up to +90
(short durati on up to +110) 210 50 75
MCS-150 828P36 150 0,90 from –20 up to +90
(short durati on up to +110) 157 36 90
MCS-160 828P34 160 0,90 from –20 up to +90
(short durati on up to +110) 140 31 96
MCS-200 828P35 200 1,20 from –20 up to +90
(short durati on up to +110) 99 20 120
Purpose
In overall, MCS hoses are used for welding fume removal (due
to its resistance to sparks scatt ering), soldering vapour and for